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s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

1 2521073469 NAVIN KUMAR MISHRA PREMNATH MISHRA 

2 2521073470 MOHAN MAHTO TEJAN MAHTO 

3 2521073471 JITENDRA KUMAR MANJHI JAGARNATH MANJHI 

4 2521073472 MRITUNJAY KUMAR MADHUP LATE JHAKARI RAM 

5 2521073473 PANKAJ KUMAR ANAND SHEODHAR MAHTO 

6 2521073474 PRADEEP KUMAR CHANDA SAHDEO CHANDA 

7 2521073475 MD SHAMIM AHMAD MD SHAKIR ALI 

8 2521073476 MD. AMANULLAH MD. RIJWAN ULLAH 

9 2521073477 MD. KAUSHAR MD. FARIS 

10 2521073478 MEGHNATH MODAK NIRANJAN MODAK 

11 2521073479 SUNIL KUMAR PANDIT JANARDAN PANDIT 

12 2521073480 AMRENDRA KUMAR RAMESHWAR MEHTA 

13 2521073481 ASHOK KUMAR MAHTO PARMESHWAR RAM MAHTO 

14 2521073482 ARCHANA RANI MANOHAR SHARMA 

15 2521073483 SHAILENDRA GOPE ARJUN GOPE 

16 2521073484 PRAVESH KUMAR BAITHA KATO BAITHA 

17 2521073485 PRATIMA KUMARI JADU NATH MAHTO 

18 2521073486 SHASHI BHUSHAN MAHTO MANBODH MAHTO 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

19 2521073487 SATISH KUMAR SUNDI RAM SINGH SUNDI 

20 2521073488 SUMIT PRADHAN NAGESHWAR PRADHAN 

21 2521073489 NAGENDRA YADAV RAM BACHAN YADAV 

22 2521073490 DEEPAK PRASAD BHOLA PRASAD 

23 2521073491 ANMOL RATAN TIGGA EMANUEL TIGGA 

24 2521073492 MD. AFTAB ALAM MD. ATAUL ANSARI 

25 2521073493 PRATIMA RANI SHYAM SINGH MAHTO 

26 2521073494 SANJAY RAM KARU RAM 

27 2521073495 ISHWAR CHANDRA MISHRA KRISHNA MURARI MISHRA 

28 2521073496 RAKESH KUMAR RAI BRIJ BIHARI RAI 

29 2521073497 BINAY KUMAR SINGH RAM BUTHAWAN SINGH 

30 2521073498 SANAULLAH ANSARI MD. KHALIL ANSARI 

31 2521073499 ALOKA KUMARI RAM KUMAR MAHTO 

32 2521073500 SHABANA ISHRAT MD ALAM 

33 2521073501 RINA KUMARI SHAMBHU NATH TIWARI 

34 2521073502 MANOJ KUMAR NAYAK SHIVRAM NAYAK 

35 2521073503 BEENA LATE SITARAM 

36 2521073504 PANKAJ KUMAR HARIHAR RAM 

37 2521073505 LALITA GIRI SURAT GIRI 

38 2521073506 PRABHASH CHANDRA SINGH LAXMI NARAYAN SINGH 

39 2521073507 KOSHAL KUMAR JAISWAL SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD JAISWAL 

40 2521073508 SANJAY SAH JAGANNATH PRASAD SAH 

41 2521073509 HIMANSHU SAHU LATE MURLI SAHU 

42 2521073510 PARAM DEO PRASAD KUNWAR YADAV 

43 2521073511 PREETY AGRAWAL LATE PAWAN KUMAR AGRAWAL 

44 2521073512 SHASHI KANT CHOUDHARY RAM PRASAD CHOUDHARY 

45 2521073513 ANNU KUMARI FEKAN LAL MAHTO 

46 2521073514 ANIL KUMAR MAURYA BABLAL MAURYA 

47 2521073515 ALAM ANSARI MANSUR MIYAN 

48 2521073516 SULATA MINZ PHILIP MINZ 

49 2521073517 BABLU PRASAD SAH RAMSHANKAR PD. SAH 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

50 2521073518 RASHMI MASIH SUDHIR MASIH 

51 2521073519 VIKASH KUMAR SINHA SHANKER PRASAD SINHA 

52 2521073520 MD SAMIRUDDIN ANSARI LATE MD JUMRUDDIN ANSARI 

53 2521073521 MD PARWEZ AKHTAR MD RAJA 

54 2521073522 MD FAROOQUE ANWER MD SAKLAWAT ANSARI 

55 2521073523 MD NURUL ISLAM MD ZAHIRUDDIN ANSARI 

56 2521073524 ISHRAT BANO HAIDER ALI 

57 2521073525 MD KALAM ANSARI ABDUL GAFUR ANSARI 

58 2521073526 SAVITRI KUMARI GURUDAYAL MAHATO 

59 2521073527 PRABHASH PRASAD MANDAL VIDYASAGAR MANDAL 

60 2521073528 BABITA KUMARI LATE LAKHAN BHAGAT 

61 2521073529 AWANISH KUMAR TRIPATHI LATE SRIKANT TRIPATHI 

62 2521073530 KHUSHBOO LATE DEVI MISTRY 

63 2521073531 POONAM NIRMALA PANNA NOEL PANNA 

64 2521073532 DEVEN MAHATO BINOD MAHATO 

65 2521073533 SARITA KUMARI SAHDEO RANA 

66 2521073534 JITENDRA KUMAR SHIN NANDAN PRASAD 

67 2521073535 RITA DUTTA SHIWA SHANKAR DUTTA 

68 2521073536 RANJU KUMARI TIRIYA JAYPAL TIRIYA 

69 2521073537 MD WASIM MD KHODA ANSARI 

70 2521073538 MD KALIMULLAH ANSARI AMIRUDDIN ANSARI 

71 2521073539 HIFZUR RAHMAN ABDUL SALAM 

72 2521073540 DARAKHSHAN MD SIDDIQUE 

73 2521073541 SHAFIULLAH IMAM HASAN 

74 2521073542 SATYA PREMI TOPPO JOHN TOPPO 

75 2521073543 MOJIBUR RAHMAN UMAR HAYAT 

76 2521073544 RESHMA RANI TOPPO LAURENCE TOPPO 

77 2521073545 RADHEY SHYAM PRASAD KESHRE SITA RAM SAH 

78 2521073546 FARAH NAZ MD USMAN 

79 2521073547 CHRISTINA MINJ VICTOR MINJ 

80 2521073548 ZEENAT TABASSUM MD ZAFIRUDDIN 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

81 2521073549 ROZI PARVEEN LATE ABDUL MOGHNI 

82 2521073550 FARIDA GULSHAN MD SHAMIM 

83 2521073551 BELUN KARMALI NANDLAL KARMALI 

84 2521073552 ZAKAULLAH AZAD MD ISMAIL 

85 2521073553 SUNITA TOPNO LATE MICHAEL TOPNO 

86 2521073554 ANIMA MANDAL KAMAL LOCHAN MANDAL 

87 2521073555 ABHINANDAN KUMAR ARJUN SAH 

88 2521073556 MD ZIAULLAH ANSARI MD KALIM ANSARI 

89 2521073557 MD NESAR AHMAD MD QUDDUS 

90 2521073558 MD PRAMEZ ALAM MD NAIMUDDIN 

91 2521073559 SIMRAN SUPRIYA PRADEEP KR SINGH 

92 2521073560 PREM KUMAR YADAV RAMPRASAD YADAV 

93 2521073561 ARUNA KUMARI RAM NATH PRASAD 

94 2521073562 KAUSHAL RAJ SHIV SHANKAR VERMA 

95 2521073563 RAHUL DEO MISHRA JAI KRISHNA MISHRA 

96 2521073564 RAUNAK FIRDAUS LATE MD IRSHAD HUSSAIN 

97 2521073565 ANJANA BIJAY KANT MISHRA 

98 2521073566 DHIRAJ KUMAR ASHOK PANDEY 

99 2521073567 DIPAK KUMAR DAS RAJENDRA DAS 

100 2521073568 MOUSHMI SINHA NARESH KUMAR SINHA 

101 2521073569 PANKAJ KUMAR BHAGAT HAREKRISHNA BHAGAT 

102 2521073570 SUCHIT KUMAR DAS RAM PRASAD DAS 

103 2521073571 SALAUDDIN ANSARI MD SALIM ANSARI 

104 2521073572 ANUP KUMAR ROY YUGAL KISHOR ROY 

105 2521073573 NIRANJAN KUMAR SHIVNANDAN PRASAD SAH 

106 2521073574 DEEPAK KUMAR KOTHRIWAL BINOD KUMAR KOTHRIWAL 

107 2521073575 SANTOSH HEMBROM SURAJI HEMBROM 

108 2521073576 DHARMENDRA NAYEK LATE GANESH NAYEK 

109 2521073577 MD ABDUL AOHAB MD ANSUR ALAM 

110 2521073578 RINA KAR BRINDABAN KAR 

111 2521073579 LEENA KUMARI MAHATO KALI CHARAN MAHATO 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

112 2521073580 SANGEETA SINGH RAGHUNATH SINGH 

113 2521073581 AKASH NANDI LATE JITBAHAM NANDI 

114 2521073582 MAHFUZ ALAM MAHMUD ALAM 

115 2521073583 SUBODH KUMAR SINGH RAM PRAVESH SINGH 

116 2521073584 RAKHI KUMARI ANIL PRAJAPATI 

117 2521073585 MD FAZLUR RAHMAN MD BAHAR ALI 

118 2521073586 MD SALAHUDDIN ANSARI MD YUSUF ANSARI 

119 2521073587 SHEELA KUMARI SURENDRA NATH MAHTO 

120 2521073588 INDRANI KUJUR JATRU ORAON 

121 2521073589 BINAY KUMAR MANJHI GHASI RAM MANJHI 

122 2521073590 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH DHANANJAY SINGH 

123 2521073591 MD NESAR AHMAD MD SARZAD 

124 2521073592 SANTOSH PRASAD RAUT SOMAR RAUT 

125 2521073593 DAYAL TIGGA ERENIUS TIGGA 

126 2521073594 PREM SHEELA KUMARI NAND KUMAR PANDEY 

127 2521073595 KANCHAN LATA BISHWA NATH SAHU 

128 2521073596 MITHU RANI GOPE LAKSHMAN CHANDRA GOPE 

129 2521073597 SAJDA PRAVEEN MD TAJ 

130 2521073598 MAHBOOB HAJAM SHAHRAM HAJAM 

131 2521073599 PREM NARAYAN RASHAMS SUBAL CHANDRA RASHAMS 

132 2521073600 AURANGZEB MD SALIM 

133 2521073601 RANJEETA SINGH LATE KEDAR NATH SINGH 

134 2521073602 CHANDA RANI GURIA PRAGRU PRASAD MAHTO 

135 2521073603 VIOLET KERKETTA MARCEL KERKETTA 

136 2521073604 VIJAYA SINGH SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH 

137 2521073605 SANJEEDA KHATOON MD SALIMUDDIN 

138 2521073606 KUMARI SARASWATI YUGAL SANDI 

139 2521073607 MD DILAWAR HUSSAIN GHULAM AHMAD 

140 2521073608 JIBIYAR ORAON BANDHA ORAON 

141 2521073609 RANJKANT MAHATO KALI PADO MAHATO 

142 2521073610 GADADHAR MAHATO RAMESWAR MAHATO 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

143 2521073611 MANISHA KERKETTA J. N. KERKETTA 

144 2521073612 LUTHER TIGGA LATE ABRAHAM TIGGA 

145 2521073613 DEEPAK KUMAR JAYKRISHNA PANJIYARA 

146 2521073614 AJIT KUMAR DAS KAVRU DAS 

147 2521073615 MOHINI SULATA LAKRA BASANT LAKRA 

148 2521073616 RAJAT SINGH NARENDRA PRASAD SINGH 

149 2521073617 KULDEEP KUMAR SAHU LATE DHANU PRASAD SAHU 

150 2521073618 NAUSHAD ANSARI SAHAMUDDIN ANSARI 

151 2521073619 MD AFROJ ALAM MD ESHAK 

152 2521073620 VISHNU KANT MAHATO INDRAJIT MAHATO 

153 2521073621 AJAY KUMAR NATHUN SAW 

154 2521073622 AJAY KUMAR RAM KRIPAL RAM 

155 2521073623 ANJALI SINGH RAM DHAWAL SINGH 

156 2521073624 ZABA PARWIN MUSTAK AHMAD 

157 2521073625 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA LATE SHANKAR SHARMA 

158 2521073626 SANJAY ORAON BANDHNA ORAON 

159 2521073627 NUTAN PANDEY BIBHUTI NATH PANDEY 

160 2521073628 TANUSHREE PRIYANKA GURIYA GIREN GURIYA 

161 2521073629 SAPNA KUMARI MAHTO BHAGAT CHANDRA MAHTO 

162 2521073631 PUNAM KUMARI SINKU GARDI SINKU 

163 2521073632 HARI SHANKAR SAW LAL BIHARI SAW 

164 2521073633 BIGLAL THAKUR CHHEDI THAKUR 

165 2521073634 NARESH YADAV KAIL YADAV 

166 2521073635 SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI SHAKTI KANTH YADAV 

167 2521073636 RENU KUMARI BHAGAT LAXMI NARAYAN BHAGAT 

168 2521073637 JYOTI MAYA BANDO IGNACE BANDO 

169 2521073638 SWETA GUPTA DINESH PRASAD 

170 2521073639 MANISH MISHRA MAHENDRA MISHRA 

171 2521073640 ARVIND KUMAR MAHTO GOVIND MAHTO 

172 2521073641 PRITAM KUMAR DAS HEMLAL DAS 

173 2521073642 NEHA TOPPO SOMRA ORAON 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

174 2521073643 PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA ARBIND KUMAR MISHRA 

175 2521073644 MD HASHEM ANSARI HAFIZUDDIN ANSARI 

176 2521073645 ASHISH JOHNSON MANDAL LATE SULEMAN MONTU MANDAL 

177 2521073646 BINITA VIOLET MANDAL SULEMON MONTU MANDAL 

178 2521073647 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA LATE HARI SHANKAR GUPTA 

179 2521073648 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA KARM DEO SHARMA 

180 2521073649 VIKASH KUMAR MAHATO GOPAL MAHATO 

181 2521073650 KUMAR GAUTAM BIDHU BHUSHAN SHUKLA 

182 2521073651 SUDHIR KUMAR GUPTA MURLI RAM 

183 2521073652 SARITA KUMARI KAPIL DEO PRASAD SINGH 

184 2521073653 MD IQBAL HUSSAIN MD HANIF ANSARI 

185 2521073654 ABDUL GHANI ABUL KALAM 

186 2521073655 SILWANTI SOREN SHIB LAL SOREN 

187 2521073656 SWATI SINGH JAI PRAKASH NARAYAN SINGH 

188 2521073657 PRISHILA MARANDI NUNULAL MARANDI 

189 2521073658 BHARAT BHUSHAN LAXMI NARAYAN BALIASE 

190 2521073659 MANOJ KUMAR RAJMANI YADAV 

191 2521073660 PARTHA SARATHI ROY NIRMAL KUMAR RAY 

192 2521073661 DHANANJAY KUMAR NITYA GOPAL TEWARY 

193 2521073662 SHAILESH RAM PURAN RAM 

194 2521073663 FULCHAND MAHTO LALDEO MAHTO 

195 2521073664 RAFEEQUE ULLAH RIZWAN ULLAH 

196 2521073665 KRISHNA HEMROM MASIH HEMROM 

197 2521073666 JANMEY JAY MAHATO HARI BOL MAHATO 

198 2521073667 JANMEJAY MAHATO BASU MAHATO 

199 2521073668 MD MAHFUZ ALAM MD SALIM ANSARI 

200 2521073669 DEOKI PRASAD RAJAK DOMAN RAJAK 

201 2521073670 GULAFSHAAN PARWEEN MD ANIS AHMAD 

202 2521073671 PAVAN KUMAR SUMAN PRASADI RAM 

203 2521073672 RANJIT KUMAR PANDEY SHIV KUMAR PANDEY 

204 2521073673 SANDHYA KUMARI RAMRIT SINGH 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

205 2521073674 MD IMTIYAZ ANSARI MD SULTAN ANSARI 

206 2521073675 BISHWANATH PRATAP SINGH SATYANARAYAN SINGH 

207 2521073676 SUNIL KUMAR DEGLAL MAHTO 

208 2521073677 GITESH KUMAR LALDHARI SAO 

209 2521073678 GIRDHARI PRASAD KUSHWAHA CHAMAN MAHTO KUSHWAHA 

210 2521073679 CHAMPA BESRA LATE SURAJ BESRA 

211 2521073680 BRENDRA KUMAR CHOURASIA SHIV SHANKAR LAL CHOURASIA 

212 2521073681 BIRENDRA KUMAR CHOURASIA SHIV SHANKAR LAL CHOURASIA 

213 2521073682 NAWANIT KUMAR RAMADHAR SINGH 

214 2521073683 AJIT KUMAR SINGH RAMESHWAR PAUL 

215 2521073684 AJIT KUMAR SINGH RAJESHWAR PAUL 

216 2521073685 FARZANA KHATOON ANWAR HUSSAIN 

217 2521073686 HARINARAYAN MEHTA GANESH CHANDRA MAHTO 

218 2521073687 RATNESH KUMAR RATAN JITENDRA PATHAK 

219 2521073688 BABY KUMARI BANDHU MANDAL 

220 2521073689 DILIP DAS SURESH DAS 

221 2521073690 SMITA SAHAY LATE AMAR KANT SAHAY 

222 2521073691 SUBIMAL SEN BIMALENDU SEN 

223 2521073692 MEENA KUMARI SURESH PANDEY 

224 2521073693 KUMARI PURVA GAYA PRASAD 

225 2521073694 UDAY RAM JAGU RAM 

226 2521073695 PANKAJ KUMAR JOSHI ANANT PANDEY 

227 2521073696 NEHA SINHA SURENDRA KUMAR SINHA 

228 2521073697 KANCHAN KUMARI BAHADUR BHAGAT 

229 2521073698 SANJAY KUMAR THAKUR NEMA THAKUR 

230 2521073699 BIJAY KUMAR SAW SARYU SAW 

231 2521073700 HUSN ARA GHULAM RABBANI 

232 2521073701 RINKU SINGH B.R. BAHADUR SINGH 

233 2521073702 RITA LAMAI MADHUA LAMAI 

234 2521073703 ARTI KUMARI LATE MAHESHWAR SHAH 

235 2521073704 JAI PRAKASH MAHTO MANIK MAHTO 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

236 2521073705 DILESHWAR ORAON RAMCHANDRA ORAON 

237 2521073706 PRASHANT KUMAR SUNIL RAM 

238 2521073707 BIPIN KUMAR MADHESHWAR PRATAPATI 

239 2521073708 RITESH KUMAR PATHAK ASHOK KUMAR PATHAK 

240 2521073709 PRABHASH CHANDRA DEY ASHOK KUMAR DEY 

241 2521073710 RAVINDRA KUJUR BUDHUWA ORAON 

242 2521073711 RITESH KUMAR PRABHU MAHTO 

243 2521073712 KUNAL PRASAD SAHU OM PRAKASH SAHU 

244 2521073713 SURESH TIGGA CLEMENT TIGGA 

245 2521073714 SURENDRA NATH GOSAIN DEVNATH GOSAIN 

246 2521073715 AMITA KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH 

247 2521073716 RAJENDRA SOREN SHIBU SOREN 

248 2521073717 MANU GARI LATE BIONA GARI 

249 2521073718 SACHIN TIRKEY UDAYNATH TIRKEY 

250 2521073719 BABITA KUMARI SINGH SHREE BHAGWAN SINGH 

251 2521073720 BALKRISHNA SAH MAHENDRA PRASAD SAH 

252 2521073721 SIKANDAR RAMANI AKLESHWAR RAMANI 

253 2521073722 ISHWARI RAM GYANWURI RAM 

254 2521073723 MD MUNTAZIR MD NESAR AHMAD 

255 2521073724 SUBHADRA RANI BERA CHANDRA SEKHAR BERA 

256 2521073725 NIBEDITA MUKHERJEE SATINATH MUKHERJEE 

257 2521073726 RANJITA KUMARI LATE SURYA NARAYAN PRASAD 

258 2521073727 SANGEETA MALA TOPPO LATE LAWRENCE TOPPO 

259 2521073728 MD GOLAM ATA HOSSAIN MD MUSTAFA HOSSAIN 

260 2521073729 KALISTA EKKA XAVIER EKKA 

261 2521073730 MAHESH PRASAD RAJKISHORE PRASAD 

262 2521073731 BISHWAJIT PAIRA PURUSOTTAM PAIRA 

263 2521073732 INDU MINZ CHAMPA ORAON 

264 2521073733 RAJENDRA PRASAD KUSHWAHA NUNULAL MAHTO 

265 2521073734 FULMANI EKKA DASKAN EKKA 

266 2521073735 ASHUTOSH RANJAN VIRENDRA DHAR DWIVEDI 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

267 2521073736 KUMARI SHOVA SINGH DHRUVANDHAR SINGH 

268 2521073737 BACHU KUMAR RANA ANIRUDH RANA 

269 2521073738 KAMLA KANT YADAV WISHESHWAR PRASAD MAHTO 

270 2521073739 SANTOSH RAJAK BHAWAN RAJAK 

271 2521073740 AJAY EKKA BIRSA EKKA 

272 2521073741 SABITA KUMARI MOTILAL MAHTO 

273 2521073742 UTPAL KUMAR NABIN CHANDRA PODDAR 

274 2521073743 RADHESHYAM SINGH ADITYA NARAYAN SINGH 

275 2521073744 BIMAL MARANDI MARANG MARANDI 

276 2521073745 BIKASH KUMAR PANDEY KALI PAD PANDEY 

277 2521073746 RAM NARAYAN NAYAK HARI HAR NAYAK 

278 2521073747 SAMIR KUMAR MAHAKUD SANKIRTAN MAHAKUD 

279 2521073748 MANIK KRISHANA DAS RAKHAHARI DAS 

280 2521073749 AJAY KUMAR BASURI MANIK CHANDRA BASURI 

281 2521073750 AVINASH KUMAR ACHYUTA NAND SINHA 

282 2521073751 MARY MINJ ALOIES MINJ 

283 2521073752 HARIHAR MAITY SARAT CHANDRA MAITY 

284 2521073753 TARANNUM NIGAR ATHAR IMAM 

285 2521073754 SHWETA SINGH SHYAM BAHADUR SINGH 

286 2521073755 SONI ORAON KHADDI ORAON 

287 2521073756 SUNIL KUMAR DUMAR MAHTO 

288 2521073757 TRILOCHAN MAHTO DEODHAN MAHTO 

289 2521073758 JAHAN ARA JALAL AHMAD 

290 2521073759 KANDA MUNDA JARGUM MUNDA 

291 2521073760 RAKESH KUMAR MUCHKUND KUMAR 

292 2521073761 KARTIK MAHTO SUPHAL MAHTO 

293 2521073762 ARUNI SINGH MUNDA SHANKAR SINGH MUNDA 

294 2521073763 MAHENDRA PRATAP SRI MITHILESH KUMAR JAISWAL 

295 2521073764 RAVINDRA BIRUA RAVAN BIRUA 

296 2521073765 PRAVEEN KUMAR PITAMBER SAHU 

297 2521073766 MAHELAQUA KHATOON MD. SAYEED 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

298 2521073767 MURARI MOHAN BODRA KUAR RAM BODRA 

299 2521073768 REENA KUMARI JAGDEO MAHTO 

300 2521073769 KANCHAN KUMARI SRI BINOD PRASAD BHAGAT 

301 2521073770 ZEBA TABASSUM AZIZ AHMAD KHAN 

302 2521073771 SUMITRA PURTI ABRAHAM PURTI 

303 2521073772 SHANTI KUMARI RAMNATH BHUIYA 

304 2521073773 BISHWASI TIRKEY MAHALI TIRKEY 

305 2521073774 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA BHUBANESHWAR HAZAM 

306 2521073775 BIPIN KISHOR KHALKHO KUNWAR KHALKHO 

307 2521073776 ANIL KUMAR MAHTO GOBARDHAN MAHTO 

308 2521073777 ANUPA KUMARI SAVITRI RAM 

309 2521073778 KAILASH RAM RIJHAL RAM 

310 2521073779 PRADEEP ORAON LATE SOMNATH ORAON 

311 2521073780 MRINALINI KUJUR BASANT KUMAR AGRAWAL 

312 2521073781 SHAIRA BANO MD. SHAFIQUE ANSARI 

313 2521073782 ANIL KUMAR SONE BASUDEV PODDAR 

314 2521073783 PUJA PRASAD P. N. PRASAD 

315 2521073784 JAYANTI PRASAD LT. SUBHASH PRASAD 

316 2521073785 RAJNI SM BARLA LOUIS BARLA 

317 2521073786 SOLMUNI TUDU RAJKISHOR TUDU 

318 2521073787 DAMYANTI BIRUA KOLAY BIRUA 

319 2521073788 AJAY LAKRA LATE GANDRU LAKRA 

320 2521073789 RANJIT KUMAR KUSHWAHA SHANKAR LAL MAHTO 

321 2521073790 NARESH KUMAR BHAGAT SHIVPUJAN BHAGAT 

322 2521073791 ANUJ KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD 

323 2521073792 ARSHAD HUSSAIN RUSTAM ALI 

324 2521073793 AFROZ ANSARI ZAINUL ABEDIN 

325 2521073794 CHANCHALA KUMARI KARTIK MAHTO 

326 2521073795 TRIVENI PRASAD YADAV BHOJU PRASAD YADAV 

327 2521073796 PUNAM ARCHNA KUJUR LATE RAVEL KUJUR 

328 2521073797 ELY DOROTHY TOPPO JOHNSON TOPPO 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

329 2521073798 PREM PRAKASH MANDAL GOVIND PRASAD MANDAL 

330 2521073799 PRADEEP KUMAR MAHTO RAMJILHAN MAHTO 

331 2521073800 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH CHITRAPAL SINGH 

332 2521073801 KUNAL RAJ KAMESHWAR PRASAD SINGH 

333 2521073802 PRAKASH PRABHAKAR SOODHAN MAHTO 

334 2521073803 NILIMA KUMARI PRASAD RAM KISHOR PRASAD 

335 2521073804 RAJA RAM PANDEY AYODHYA PANDEY 

336 2521073805 SAVITA KACHHAP BESHESHWAR KACHHAP 

337 2521073806 CHURAMAN MAHTO NAGESHWAR MAHTO 

338 2521073807 AISHA TABASSUM MD. SALIM KAZMI 

339 2521073808 AFAQE MANZAR HATIM ALI ANSARI 

340 2521073809 NISHAT PERVEEN MAZHAR ALI 

341 2521073810 NISHAT ANJUM ABDUL RAHID 

342 2521073811 GOWARDHAN RAM JAGO RAM 

343 2521073812 SHAGUFTA BANO LATE AFZAD AHMAD 

344 2521073813 SUNITI SHOBHA KHALKHO NIJHAR KHALKHO 

345 2521073814 SANGITA KUMARI JHARIYA MAHTO 

346 2521073815 ROHIT PRADHAN BOHRAN PRADHAN 

347 2521073816 RANJIT KUMAR MODAK ANADI MODAK 

348 2521073817 BIRENDRA KUMAR RAMADHAR MAHTO 

349 2521073818 NAMRATA BAGHE LATE JASON BAGHE 

350 2521073819 DR. SUNITA KUMARI RAM PADARTH PASWAN 

351 2521073820 SURENDRA KUMAR MALDEW MAHATO 

352 2521073821 ASHOK RAM NAGESHWAR RAM 

353 2521073822 MUKESH KUMAR SUDARSHAN MAHTO 

354 2521073823 SURENDRA KUMAR RAVI LATE SAMMAN RAM 

355 2521073824 RAKHI KUMARI LATE DR. TRIVENI NATH GANTU 

356 2521073825 MD PARWEZ AKHTAR MD MUSLIM ANSARI 

357 2521073826 ASHISH KUMAR MAHTO DALGOBIND MAHTO 

358 2521073827 DR. RENU MISHRA LATE SHRI YAGYA DUTTA MISHRA 

359 2521073828 BABY TABASSUM AMANULLAH 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

360 2521073829 SANJEET KUMAR RAWANI SARJU PRASAD RAWANI 

361 2521073830 SAYEED AKHTAR LATE S.K. WAHAB 

362 2521073831 MAHTAB AHMAD AFTAB AHMAD 

363 2521073832 AMINA KHATOON MONAZIRUL ISLAM 

364 2521073833 DR. KUMARI KUSUM LATA SHRI RAM PRASAD BARNWAL 

365 2521073834 AQUIL AHMED LATIFUR RAHMAN 

366 2521073835 IFTEKHAR ALAM DILDAR HUSSAIN 

367 2521073836 KISTU RAWANI MISHRI LAL RAWANI 

368 2521073837 RAVI SHANKAR HARIM MAHRA 

369 2521073838 DEOKANT SRINIVAS DEONARAYAN DAS 

370 2521073839 NITYENDRA JHA YAMUNA JHA 

371 2521073840 NOOR AMBER AMALUDDIN ANSARI 

372 2521073841 TULSHI PRASAD JUHAN MAHTO 

373 2521073842 NARENDRA KUMAR PATEL TULSI PRASAD MAHTO 

374 2521073843 PANKAJ KUMAR JAIDEO KUMAR 

375 2521073844 CHITRA RANI GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR 

376 2521073845 MD IMTIAZ UL HAQUE ATYAB MD EMDADUL HAQUE 

377 2521073846 HENNA KOUSHER MD. NISHAR AHMAD 

378 2521073847 KUMARI ANITA BHARTI LALDHARI RAM 

379 2521073848 MD IRSHAD ULLAH ZAINUL ABEDIN 

380 2521073849 ROSHAN ORON PHOOL CHANDRA ORON 

381 2521073850 SURYAKANT RAM SURENDRA RAM 

382 2521073851 SARITA KUMARI SATISH CHANDRA MAHATO 

383 2521073852 RANJIT KUMAR MURLIDHAR PRASAD 

384 2521073853 MARY MANJULA BARLA CORNELIUS BARLA 

385 2521073854 PANKHRATIA EKKA LATE JOWAKIM EKKA 

386 2521073855 CHANDRA KANT MAHTO GULAB CHANDRA MAHTO 

387 2521073856 DHANESHWAR KUMAR MUNSHI MAHTO 

388 2521073857 RASHMI SANDHYA BHENGRA NIRMAL BHENGRA 

389 2521073858 MAMTA KUMARI RAM EKWAL THAKUR 

390 2521073859 RAGINI KUMARI GANESH PRASAD SINGH 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

391 2521073860 SURENDRA PANDIT RAGHU PANDIT 

392 2521073861 SUSHIL KUMAR BUTAN MAHTO 

393 2521073862 MD. SARFARAZ IMAM ATHAR IMAM 

394 2521073863 SUSHMA RANI KISHORI PRAJAPATI 

395 2521073864 ABHISHEK CHANDAN LATE RAMESH CHANDRA PANDEY 

396 2521073865 REKHA CHANDAN LATE SOMAN SAHU 

397 2521073866 NAYYAR AKBAR ALI ENAYAT ALI 

398 2521073867 RAKHI KUMARI GOVIND PRAJAPATI 

399 2521073868 SUMATI MINZE DEONDRA MINZE 

400 2521073869 SWETA KUMARI GOPAL PRASAD SAHU 

401 2521073870 SHANTI SURIN PATRAS SURIN 

402 2521073871 KAMAL SINGH KUSHWAHA INDRA RAJ SINGH 

403 2521073872 RUPENDER KAUR RAJ RATAN SINGH RAJ 

404 2521073873 SARITA KUMARI NARAYAN PRASAD 

405 2521073874 RINA MAHATO JAGANNATH MAHATO 

406 2521073875 WILSON TOPPO FRANCIS TOPPO 

407 2521073876 VINOD KUMAR BAJO SAW 

408 2521073877 MAYA TUDU SIMON TUDU 

409 2521073878 SAVITRI KUMARI DOMAN MAHTO 

410 2521073879 PURANKANT KUMAR LILOO RAM 

411 2521073880 UMESH KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR RAM 

412 2521073881 MAYADHAR JYOTISH RODRA CHARAN JYOTISH 

413 2521073882 GULSHAN BANO MD. MOIN 

414 2521073883 JAGADISH MAHATO GAJADHAR MAHATO 

415 2521073884 AJAY KUMAR MAHTO SURENDRA MAHTO 

416 2521073885 ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA SATISH KUMAR MISHRA 

417 2521073886 CHANDRA SHEKHAR PRADHAN SANAT KUMAR PRADHAN 

418 2521073887 ASHA KUMARI SADANAND MAHATO 

419 2521073888 SUNITA KUMARI CHANDRA DEO PRASAD 

420 2521073889 JOYDEB MATHIL RADHA RAMAN MATHIL 

421 2521073890 AFTAB AHMED SHEIKH BASARAT 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

422 2521073891 TILAK NAVIT INDRA DEO DAS 

423 2521073892 ROSE MARY XESS CAMIL XESS 

424 2521073893 KUMARI MANUJA BRAJNANDAN PRASAD 

425 2521073894 JAVED SHAHNAWAZ RUSTAM ALI 

426 2521073895 LALIT ORAON BUDH NARAYAN ORAON 

427 2521073896 SUDHIL KIRAN EKKA MIKHAEL EKKA 

428 2521073897 CHINTAMANI KUJUR ROPNA KUJUR 

429 2521073898 ALOK KUMAR SHARMA PRASADI RAM 

430 2521073899 SEEMA KUMARI SHIV PRASAD AGARWAL 

431 2521073900 HEMANT MAHATO MUKUND LAL MAHATO 

432 2521073901 ABHA TOPPO ALFRED TOPPO 

433 2521073902 KAMESHWAR GOSWAMI JEETU GOSWAMI 

434 2521073903 AMARDEEP NATH SHAHDEO RADHESHYAM NATH SHAHDEO 

435 2521073904 SARITA KUMARI BASUDEO MAHTO 

436 2521073905 GOPINATH KABIRAJ LATE SANAT KABIRAJ 

437 2521073906 JYOTI LAL GOUD GOUR MOHAN GOUD 

438 2521073907 SUDHIR KUMAR VERMA JITENDRA NATH DANGI 

439 2521073908 NIRMAL MAHTO SANNU MAHTO 

440 2521073909 MUMTAZ RAHMANI MD. HUSEN 

441 2521073910 LALIT MINJ FRANCIS MINJ 

442 2521073911 LOUIS INDWAR JUNAS INDWAR 

443 2521073912 HARENDRA SAH BAIDYANATH SAW 

444 2521073913 RUPESH KUMAR SINGH ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 

445 2521073914 ABHIJIT BHATTACHARYA AJIT KUMAR BHATTACHARYA 

446 2521073915 KUMARI LAXMI PURTY BIRJU MOHAN PURTY 

447 2521073916 SARITA GUPTA RAM DEO SAH 

448 2521073917 UTTAM KUMAR MAHTO DURGA CHARAN MAHATO 

449 2521073918 NITYANAND CHOUDHARY TALEWAR CHOUDHARY 

450 2521073919 MD. SAMSUL ANSARI ABDUL HAMID ANSARI 

451 2521073920 SAJDA KHATOON MD. ILIAS ANSARI 

452 2521073921 PARWATI PRASAD SITA RAM MAHTO 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

453 2521073922 ONAB SHIBA FAIYAZ ALAM 

454 2521073923 DEGLAL MAHTO GURUDAYAL MAHTO 

455 2521073924 JANGBAHADUR MAHTO BHADU MAHTO 

456 2521073925 SATYENDRA KUMAR GUJAR RAM MAHATO 

457 2521073926 NAGESHWAR MAHTO JITWAHAN MAHTO 

458 2521073927 PAWAN KUMAR LATE RAMKRISHNA RAM 

459 2521073928 SURENDRA NATH MAHTO CHABABUR MAHTO 

460 2521073929 ANJU KUMARI SIKANDAR PRASAD SINGH 

461 2521073930 RAJENDRA BARAIK SOMNATH KANJIA 

462 2521073931 SAKET PANDEY LATE ASHUTOSH PANDEY 

463 2521073932 SARITA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PRASAD 

464 2521073933 AMZAD ALI WALI MOHAMMAD 

465 2521073934 RAJESH KUMAR MAHADEO PAL 

466 2521073935 SONI DEVI JANKI SHARAN CHAUBEY 

467 2521073936 PANKAJ PRASAD KUSHDHAR BASHISTH MEHTA 

468 2521073937 MAHFUZUR RAHMAN AMINUR RAHMAN 

469 2521073938 SHAMSUL ALAM HAIDAR ALI 

470 2521073939 SANJU KUMARI JITAN MANJHI 

471 2521073940 MD. ASIF RIZWI MD. QASIM RIZWI 

472 2521073941 SURESH KUMHAR SUDHIR KUMHAR 

473 2521073942 SANDEEP KUMAR JAISWAL LAXMI NARAYAN JAISWAL 

474 2521073943 CHITTA RANJAN GORAI UDHAB CHANDRA GORAI 

475 2521073944 SANJAY KUMAR RAM DAS RAM 

476 2521073945 BASUDEO MAHATO RUPCHAND MAHATO 

477 2521073946 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GANGADHAR MAHTO 

478 2521073947 OM PRAKASH DAS RAM PRASAD RAM 

479 2521073948 KUMARI RENU MAHESH CHANDRA MAHTO 

480 2521073949 ARJUN SINGH PAN LATE GOVIND CHANDRA PAN 

481 2521073950 NEETU KUMARI RAMSEWAK SINGH 

482 2521073951 GOMATI KUMARI MITHLESH PATHAK 

483 2521073952 NIBEDITA ANAND MOHAN PRASAD 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

484 2521073953 AMIT KUMAR GULESHWAR MAHTO 

485 2521073954 PRIYANKA SINHA NARESH KUMAR SINHA 

486 2521073955 NAIMUDDIN ANSARI JAHIRUDDIN ANSARI 

487 2521073956 MD QASIMUDDIN ANSARI MOHAMMAD ANSARI 

488 2521073957 BIJAY KUMAR TRIVENI SINGH 

489 2521073958 NIKKI KUMARI BIPIN PRASAD SINGH 

490 2521073959 SATYA PRAKASH SHAHI MUNDA CHHATRAPATI SHAHI MUNDA 

491 2521073960 NILIMA SOY PREMCHAND SOY 

492 2521073961 SMITA KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR SINHA 

493 2521073962 KAUSHAL KUMAR SHYAM BIHARI SINGH 

494 2521073963 AJAY ASHISH TIRKEY RAIMON TIRKEY 

495 2521073964 BALRAM MAHTO PRADHUMAN MAHTO 

496 2521073965 AMIT MUNDA BAHADUR MUNDA 

497 2521073966 SURENDRA KUMAR PANDEY RAM CHANDRA PANDEY 

498 2521073967 SUNITA BARLA LATE JOHAN BARLA 

499 2521073968 MELVINA TIRKEY PREMDAS TIRKEY 

500 2521073969 PUNAM KUMARI RAJAK MOTI CHAND BAITHA 

501 2521073970 MD JUNAID KAZMI LATE MD ALLAUDDIN 

502 2521073971 AFTAB ALAM MD SHAMSUDDIN ANSARI 

503 2521073972 KUMARI ANAMIKA JAY KRISHNA DUBEY 

504 2521073973 DARAKHSHAN BANO HESHMUDDIN ANSARI 

505 2521073974 PRAVASINI PRADHAN SANJAY KUMAR PRADHAN 

506 2521073975 VINOD KUMAR MAURYA LATE GOVIND MAURYA 

507 2521073976 NAZIA SABA SIBTAIN AHMAD 

508 2521073977 SURENDRA KUMAR PANDEY RAM CHANDRA PANDEY 

509 2521073978 OLEVIA SURIN PRABHU SAHAY SURIN 

510 2521073979 BRIJESH KUMAR SURAJIV MAHATO 

511 2521073980 NEERAD KUMAR ALOK RADHESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 

512 2521073981 ANITA KUMARI SRISTIDHAR MAHATO 

513 2521073982 KUHELI BOSE RABINDRA NATH BOSE 

514 2521073983 KUHELI BOSE RABINDRA NATH BOSE 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

515 2521073984 DHARMENDRA KUMAR LATE BASANT PRASAD 

516 2521073985 MADHURI KUNKAL SHIV SHANKAR KUNKAL 

517 2521073986 LAKSHMI HASDA RANDO HASDA 

518 2521073987 GEETANJALI PAN DASHRATH PAN 

519 2521073988 SASHI KUMARI KAWALPEO SINGH 

520 2521073989 MANI ALDA LANKA ALDA 

521 2521073990 MANI ALDA LANKA ALDA 

522 2521073991 TAUHEED ALAM MD RABBANI ANSARI 

523 2521073992 PRAKASH BARDHAN TEK NARAYAN RANA 

524 2521073993 NISHA KUMARI SARJU PRASAD 

525 2521073994 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR PANDEY VIJAYKANT PANDEY 

526 2521073995 SUMAN KUMAR R. M. SINGH 

527 2521073996 BHAGIRATH KUMAR PASWAN SITA RAM 

528 2521073997 BHAGIRATH KUMAR PASWAN SITA RAM 

529 2521073998 MINA KUMARI JAGLU MANDAL 

530 2521073999 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RAJ KUMAR VERMA 

531 2521074000 SAUJVA MAYA RAMJI SINGH YADAV 

532 2521074001 UPENDRA KUMAR BABULAL YADAV 

533 2521074002 SAMARTHYA LATE SURESHWAR TANTI 

534 2521074003 GOKUL KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR 

535 2521074004 RAVIKANT PANDEY ANUGRAH NARAYAN PANDEY 

536 2521074005 RASHMI EKKA DAVID EKKA 

537 2521074006 DR. MALTI VAGISHA LAKRA SRI SHIVNATH ORAON 

538 2521074007 KUMARI MADHURI KANHAI BARAITTHA 

539 2521074008 HEMANT KUMAR SUBHASH PRASAD YADAV 

540 2521074009 AJAY KUMAR DEGAN RAM 

541 2521074010 KANCHAN KUMARI BRAHMANAND MAHTO 

542 2521074011 NIBHA KUMARI RAM LAKHAN TIWARI 

543 2521074012 SUJIT KUMAR RANJAN BALESHWAR PRASAD YADAV 

544 2521074013 DINESH KUMAR YADAV RAMGRIH YADAV 

545 2521074014 VARUN KUMAR PANDEY MURLI DHAR PANDEY 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

546 2521074015 GLORIA XALXO LUCAS XALXO 

547 2521074016 PREMCHAND KUMAR PANT NARAYAN PRASAD MEHTA 

548 2521074017 RANDHIR PRASAD SINHA MANGARU MAHTO 

549 2521074018 ROSHAN JJ BIRLA LOUIS BARLA 

550 2521074019 MAMTA MAHTO GOLOK MAHTO 

551 2521074020 LOWKESH KUMAR PANDEY SUKHDEO PANDEY 

552 2521074021 RANJEET PRASAD GUPTA ARJUN PRASAD GUPTA 

553 2521074022 JITENDRA KUMAR RAM CHANDRA RAJAK 

554 2521074023 SANJAY YADAV BAIJU YADAV 

555 2521074024 BINOD KUMAR YADAV PRAMESHWAR YADAV 

556 2521074025 ANJU SALOMI EKKA SEBREN EKKA 

557 2521074026 MINA KUMARI CHANDRIKA SHUKLA 

558 2521074027 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR GONA LAL SAH 

559 2521074028 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV SUREN YADAV 

560 2521074029 MADAN MAHTO KISHUN MAHTO 

561 2521074030 PUNAM KUMARI HARI HAR SAHU 

562 2521074031 BASANT KARMALI THAKUR KARMALI 

563 2521074032 NAZMIN BANO MD. SAEED TASLIM 

564 2521074033 BINDESHWARI KUMARI LOHAR SINGH MUNDA 

565 2521074034 SANCHITA MAHATO RAJ KISHORE MAHATO 

566 2521074035 POOJA KUMARI JAI PRAKASH PRASAD 

567 2521074037 GLORIYA MINZ FRANCIS MINZ 

568 2521074038 ANUPA GUPTA VISHNU DAYAL GUPTA 

569 2521074039 PUSHPLATA SINGH B K SINGH 

570 2521074040 SARITA KUMARI PUNAL ORAON 

571 2521074041 RAMBHA KUMARI JAG NARAYAN SINGH 

572 2521074042 ABDUL BARI NOOR MOHAMMAD 

573 2521074043 MAMTA KUMARI MURLI DHAR BHAGAT 

574 2521074044 SADIK AKHTER MD. SAJIBUDDIN 

575 2521074045 MISHA KUMARI MAHABIR MAHATO 

576 2521074046 NISHU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

577 2521074047 GOPAL KRISHNA KUMAR SHIVCHANDRA KUMAR 

578 2521074049 HEJAB RANNA MANZAR ALAM 

579 2521074050 MANOJ BARAIK SHATRUGHAN BARAIK 

580 2521074051 SHAMBHU KUMAR PRABHU MAHTO 

581 2521074052 MANISH KUMAR BHANDARI MOHAN BHANDARI 

582 2521074053 MANOJ PRASAD YADAV RAMESHWAR PRASAD YADAV 

583 2521074054 SONALI HEMBROM AMIN HEMBROM 

584 2521074055 MINAKSHI SINHA MANINDRA NATH SINHA 

585 2521074056 TATHAGAT SAKET BHARAT SINGH 

586 2521074057 NURIDA PARBIN HASAN MONDAL 

587 2521074058 NIRMAL KUMAR YUGAL SAHU 

588 2521074059 MD. MOHSIN KHAN MD. SIDDIQUE KHAN 

589 2521074060 AALIYA KHATOON MD. SALIMULLAH 

590 2521074061 KUMARI SAPANA BAID MUKUND SHARMA 

591 2521074062 RAKHI KUMARI VERMA ARUN KUMAR VERMA 

592 2521074063 SANGEETA KUMARI SURYA NARAYAN TIWARI 

593 2521074064 MANISHA MANIMALA TIRKEY SACHINDRA PETER TIRKEY 

594 2521074065 REYAZ HUSSAIN EKRAM HUSSAIN 

595 2521074066 ANURTA KUMARI BHUWNESHWER PD SINGH 

596 2521074067 MANJUSHREE CHATTERJEE DEB KUMAR CHATTERJEE 

597 2521074068 GANGA DHAR RAM SANTU RAM 

598 2521074069 JAI PRAKASH VERMA GULAB CHAND VERMA 

599 2521074070 HEMANT NAGPURE SURESH NAGPURE 

600 2521074071 RABINDRA GOPE SHUKDEO GOPE 

601 2521074072 MD ABU BAKAR MD TAYYAR HUSSAIN 

602 2521074073 MD ALTAF HUSSAIN MD MUSTAQUEEM 

603 2521074074 VIKASH KUMAR GOVIND PRASAD 

604 2521074075 VIJAYETA VERMA GOVIND PRASAD 

605 2521074076 RATHINDRA NATH GHOSH PURNA CHANDRA GHOSH 

606 2521074077 MD AFTAB ALAM MD HUSSAIN 

607 2521074078 ABDUL KHALIQUE ABDUR ROUF 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

608 2521074079 KAMAL AHMED ABDUL WADOOD 

609 2521074080 HEMANTI KUMARI JHALKO SAHU 

610 2521074081 ABDUL JABBAR GHOLAM RASUL 

611 2521074083 ASHOK KUMAR MAHENDRA PANDIT 

612 2521074084 BIRENDRA KUMAR VIJAY SHARMA 

613 2521074085 PRITI KUMARI BIRENDRA DUTTA 

614 2521074086 ANMOL ASHISH DHAN ASHOK KUMAR DHAN 

615 2521074087 NILIMA DEO LAXMI NARAYAN DEO 

616 2521074088 VIRENDRA DEO KAPIL DEO PRASAD 

617 2521074089 ABDUL QUDDUS GHULAM MURTAZA 

618 2521074090 SUKHMATI GAGRAI MAN MOHAN GAGRAI 

619 2521074091 HRISHIKESH CHOUBEY RAMNARAYAN CHOUBEY 

620 2521074092 ANANT PRIYA SEN AMAR NATH SEN 

621 2521074093 RABINDRA KUMAR MAHTO GIRISH CHANDRA MAHTO 

622 2521074094 AJIT KUMAR NILKANTH YADAV 

623 2521074095 WASIEM AKRAM MD ISLAM ANSARI 

624 2521074096 GHOLAM SARWAR MAQBOOL AHMAD 

625 2521074097 BHAJA HARI MANDAL BIDYA SAGAR MANDAL 

626 2521074098 PREETI SINHA ANIL KUMAR SINHA 

627 2521074099 VIJAYA GUPTA DAMODAR PRASAD 

628 2521074100 KUMARI PRIYANKA ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 

629 2521074101 MD AZIZUR RAHMAN MD HUSSAIN 

630 2521074102 ANUGRAHIT EKKA ISRILL EKKA 

631 2521074103 KULDEEP SAHU JHALKU SAHU 

632 2521074104 BINOD KUMAR SINGH KAPIL DEO SINGH 

633 2521074105 BAJRANG PRASAD JAGESHWAR SAHU 

634 2521074106 CHITTRANJAN DAS KESHRIYAR PRAHLAD MAHTO 

635 2521074107 SANTOSH KUMAR JHA DHEEREDRA JHA 

636 2521074108 NAND NANDAN NARAYAN PRASAD VERMA 

637 2521074109 PANCHANAND SHARMA BIRBAL SHARMA 

638 2521074110 PRAVIN BESRA MASIH DAS BESRA 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

639 2521074111 RENUKA KINDO RAJEN KINDO 

640 2521074112 RAJEEV KUMAR RANJAN ARJUN PRASAD YADAV 

641 2521074113 NOOR MOHAMMAD ANSARI ABDUL JABBAR ANSARI 

642 2521074114 ARUN KUMAR MAHATO FULCHAND MAHATO 

643 2521074115 PRAVIN KUMAR SINHA AWADESH PRASAD SINHA 

644 2521074116 AZAZ AHMAD MD ALI AHMAD 

645 2521074117 VINEETA GUPTA VIDYA SAGAR GUPTA 

646 2521074118 LAJWANTI MALTO NAGESHWAR PRASAD 

647 2521074119 TARANNUM AFREEN MD. M RAHMAN 

648 2521074120 SUNIL KUMAR MUNARIKA PASWAN 

649 2521074121 KHUSHNUMA PARVEEN MD IRFAN ALAM 

650 2521074122 GHANSHYAM MAHTO BISHWANATH MAHTO 

651 2521074123 AWADH KUMAR RAM SAGAR 

652 2521074124 SHIRIN TABASSUM SERAJ ANSARI 

653 2521074125 RAJESH KUMAR SRI MAHABIR PRASAD 

654 2521074126 SACHCHIDANAND PRASAD JAI SHREE PRASAD 

655 2521074127 NAWSHAD AKHTER MD HESMUDDIN 

656 2521074128 RITA KUMARI JAYLAL MAHTO 

657 2521074129 GAUTAM KUMAR SAW BASUDEO SAW 

658 2521074130 MEHILAL MARANDI HIRALAL MARANDI 

659 2521074131 SUPRIYA KUMAR RANDHIR KUMAR 

660 2521074132 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR SINGH RAM KRISHNA SINGH 

661 2521074133 CHHABI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR SINGH 

662 2521074134 GULAB RAM PASWAN BAL KESHWAR PASWAN 

663 2521074135 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH SHIV NARAYAN PRASAD 

664 2521074136 MD. ABDULLAH MD. ZAMIRUDDIN AHMAD 

665 2521074137 MD. MAHTAB ALAM MD. NAYEEM UDDIN 

666 2521074138 WAQAR ALI QUADRI MD. QAMRUDDIN 

667 2521074139 SUSHILA FIRMA SORENG ALOIS SORENG 

668 2521074140 MD. RIZWAN MD. HABIB 

669 2521074141 ILYAS AHMAD HATIM ALI ANSARI 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

670 2521074142 SAHDEO KUMAR LATE JALESHWAR MAHTO 

671 2521074143 PUSHPA TOPPO ETWA TOPPO 

672 2521074144 LAXMI NARAYAN SAHU MAHABIR PRASAD SAHU 

673 2521074145 ABHA XALXO DISIA XALXO 

674 2521074146 MUKESH KUMAR MANJHI DAYANAND MANJHI 

675 2521074147 MD. JILANI PEER MOHAMMAD 

676 2521074148 PRADEEP KUMAR BINDESHWAR YADAV 

677 2521074149 MD. SHAHABUDDIN ANSARI MD. MOINUDDIN ANSARI 

678 2521074150 RANJEET KUMAR LATE UTEEM MAHTO 

679 2521074151 ANIL KISHOR SINHA PRAHLAD MAHTO 

680 2521074152 NISHI KUMARI VERMA RAVI VERMA 

681 2521074153 MD. IMTEYAZ ALAM MD. SAMEER ALAM 

682 2521074154 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH RAMESHWAR SINGH 

683 2521074155 MD WAZIULLAH MD FAROOQUE 

684 2521074156 ANJALI PRIYA KERKETTA AUGUSTINE KERKETTA 

685 2521074157 SURYADEO KUMAR YADAV SOMAR YADAV 

686 2521074158 KOUSAR PARVEEN KAMAL AHMAD 

687 2521074159 JETHU LAL MAHATO LT. MAHENDRA MAHATO 

688 2521074160 VIVEKANAND GUPTA LATE SHANKAR PRASAD GUPTA 

689 2521074161 ASTIK SOREN BALARAM SOREN 

690 2521074162 MADHU KUMARI KEDAR RAM 

691 2521074163 KARTIKESHWAR PRAJAPATI JAY NARAYAN PRAJAPATI 

692 2521074164 KIRAN SHARMA SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 

693 2521074166 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD 

694 2521074167 YUGESHWARI KUMARI SINGH RAM NARAYAN SINGH 

695 2521074168 RANJITA KUMARI RANPAL SINGH 

696 2521074169 BHARTI TIGGA LATE MAHANAND TIGGA 

697 2521074170 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SEHDEV CHAUDHARY 

698 2521074171 PRADEEP MAHTO LALJEE MAHTO 

699 2521074172 SEPHALI KUMARI KARAM MAHTO 

700 2521074173 MD. WASIM RAZA MD. JAHANGIR ALAM 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

701 2521074175 SHOBHA SUMAN DILIP KUMAR SAH 

702 2521074176 MD. JAMSHED ALAM MD. ABBAS ALAM 

703 2521074177 KARNAL KAJAFI MD ABBAS ALAM 

704 2521074178 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV RAMESHWAR YADAV 

705 2521074179 DAMODAR RANA DUKHI RANA 

706 2521074180 TILAK RAM GOBIND RAM 

707 2521074181 NABILA ENAM M. E. HAQUE 

708 2521074183 JUHI RANI LATE RAMANUJ PRASAD 

709 2521074184 SANJAY KUMAR RAM GULAB RAM 

710 2521074185 ASHFAQUE AHMAD KHAN AZIZ AHMAD KHAN 

711 2521074186 MD SHAMIM AKHTAR ALI MUDDIN ANSARI 

712 2521074187 MD. MOINUDDIN ANSARI MD. NEZAMUDDIN ANSARI 

713 2521074188 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH BADRI SINGH 

714 2521074189 MD. RIZWANUL HAQUE MD. ENAMUL HAQUE 

715 2521074190 PRATIMA MURMU MAHIDAS HANSDAH 

716 2521074191 HEMANT KUMAR GIRESHWAR PD. YADAV 

717 2521074192 AMIT KUMAR VIKRAM SANJIV KUMAR THAKUR 

718 2521074193 JITENDRA KUMAR LATE NEJU MAHTO 

719 2521074194 INDU KUMARI PRADEEP PRASAD 

720 2521074195 HEMANTI KUMARI DOMAN MAHTO 

721 2521074196 NRIPENDRA NATH MAHATO CHITTA RANJAN MAHATO 

722 2521074197 ANUP KUMAR ROY YUGAL KISHORE ROY 

723 2521074198 MARY CLARA BESRA SAMUEL BESRA 

724 2521074199 TALESHWAR MAHTO JAGDISH MAHTO 

725 2521074200 POONAM XALXO DURGA BHAGAT 

726 2521074201 RANJIT BAHADUR SINGH RATAN PAL SINGH 

727 2521074202 PRATIMA KUMARI HARI PRASAD DATOYA 

728 2521074203 RADHESHYAM GHOSH MANIK CHANDRA GHOSH 

729 2521074204 LIPIKA SHAW BAIDYA NATH SHAW 

730 2521074205 MD. SHOAIB ANSARI MD. ASGHAR ALI 

731 2521074206 UDAY NARAYAN SINGH SHRI RAM PRATAP NARAYAN SINGH 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

732 2521074207 LUCY SHUKLA SURENDRA PRASAD SHUKLA 

733 2521074208 GANESH KUMAR RASTOGI RABINDRA NATH RASTOGI 

734 2521074209 MD. FAIYAZ ALAM MD IDRIS 

735 2521074211 VEDIKA BINAY KUMAR BAIDYA 

736 2521074212 SUSHILA KUMARI SHRINATH MAHTO 

737 2521074213 ANSHU PRIYADARSHANI GOKUL PRASAD SINGH 

738 2521074214 KALIMULLAH ANWARULLAH 

739 2521074215 MARTHA TUDU LATE JOSEF TUDU 

740 2521074216 YASMIN ZAHA MD. KHALIL 

741 2521074217 SHIV SHANKAR HAZRA SUBASH CHANDRA HAZRA 

742 2521074218 RAJU RAM RAMDYAL RAM 

743 2521074219 MD IMRAN KHAN HAIDAR ALI KHAN 

744 2521074220 SAMIR KUMAR ADDI AMULYA RATAN ADDI 

745 2521074221 VIJAY KUMAR KHARIYA LATE GUJJA KHARIYA 

746 2521074222 ABDUL GHAFUR NABI AKHTAR 

747 2521074223 SARITA DIGGI HARICHARAN DIGGI 

748 2521074224 KAMAL KISHOR MANTO LILU MANTO 

749 2521074225 MANOJ ORAON BANDHU ORAON 

750 2521074226 RAVI KUMAR VERMA RAMPRASAD VERMA 

751 2521074227 PRATIBHA BHARTI SIKANDAR MAHTO 

752 2521074228 BINITA SWARANLATA AIND SR. MICHAEL AIND 

753 2521074229 SUBODH THAKUR SHASHI SHEKHAR THAKUR 

754 2521074230 SHIV PRASAD MAHATO KALI PAD MAHATO 

755 2521074231 HEMRAJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA BISHUN MAHTO 

756 2521074232 JALESHWAR KUMAR MAHTO CHINTAMANI MAHTO 

757 2521074233 HAKIM CHANDRA MAHTO BIBEKHI BHUSHAN MAHTO 

758 2521074234 REENA TIWARI YOGENDRA PD TIWARY 

759 2521074235 BEENA KUMARI LATE KAULESHWAR RAM 

760 2521074236 YASMIN PARWEEN MD YUNUS ANSARI 

761 2521074237 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH RAMNATH SINGH 

762 2521074238 DINESH KUMAR SWANSI RAM KRISHNA SWANSI 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

763 2521074239 RAJU ORAON BANDHU ORAON 

764 2521074240 YESHWANT ORON SITARAM ORON 

765 2521074241 SUMIT SINGH MUKHLAL SINGH 

766 2521074242 PRABHAKAR NAKUL PRASAD RAM 

767 2521074243 ANITA RAM LATE RADHA RAMAN MAHTO 

768 2521074244 PANKAJ KUMAR RAVI GOVIND RAM 

769 2521074245 KARTIK CHANDRA MAHTO KARAM MAHTO 

770 2521074246 RITESH KUMAR MAHTO KANDRU MAHTO 

771 2521074247 GEETA KUMARI DEBA MAHTO 

772 2521074248 SITARAM YADAV CHANDRASHEKHAR YADAV 

773 2521074249 MANOJ KUMAR VERMA NIRODH PRASAD SONAR 

774 2521074250 LAIBA NOOR MD KALAM ANSARI 

775 2521074251 MANISH KUMAR SINHA NAND KISHORE PRASAD 

776 2521074252 REKHA SINGH LATE JAGANNATH SINGH 

777 2521074253 ROHITA KUMARI DALWA MUNDA 

778 2521074254 NALITA KUMARI BIYADHAR MAHTO 

779 2521074255 SEETA NAYAK LATE GANESH NAYAK 

780 2521074256 PUSHPA KUMARI SRI TETO SAHU 

781 2521074257 ALBINA TOPNO SUKHRNA TOPNO 

782 2521074258 SUCHITA AIND JAMES AIND 

783 2521074259 KAMINI KAMAL SHIV SHANKAR SINGH MUNDA 

784 2521074260 PRIYANKA DAS ABADHESH KUMAR LAL DAS 

785 2521074262 ANIMA SANGEETA KUJUR LATE SANTOSH KUJUR 

786 2521074263 SURAJ PRAKASH LAKRA DEVENDRA LOHAR 

787 2521074264 ANURADHA KUMARI SADANAND SINGH 

788 2521074265 GAURI KACHHAP VAJIR KACHHAP 

789 2521074266 MD. SOHRAB ANSARI MD. RUSTAM ANSARI 

790 2521074267 SHAHNAZ YASMIN ABUL QASIM 

791 2521074268 ANJU KUMARI MADAN PRASAD 

792 2521074269 PRIYANKA KUMARI THIRVA SAHU 

793 2521074270 ROCKY PRASAD SAHU SUDHIR PRASAD SAHU 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

794 2521074271 RANTHU ORAON GIDDU ORAON 

795 2521074272 SAMPATI KUMARI BALKISHUN ORAON 

796 2521074273 RAJDEEP KUMAR JAISWAL PRAMOD PRASAD 

797 2521074274 BIRENDRA KUMAR MAHTO PRATAP MAHTO 

798 2521074275 SHARMILA KUMARI PUSHWA HAZAM 

799 2521074276 RAJESHWAR KUMAR SEWAL RAJAK 

800 2521074277 ANAND KUMAR NAGESHWAR RAM 

801 2521074278 MD DILSHAD ALAM MD SAFI ALAM 

802 2521074279 DEEPIKA KUMARI KEDAR SAHU 

803 2521074280 ANGAD NAYAK NIMAI NAYAK 

804 2521074281 AMRITA LAKRA SUSHIL LAKRA 

805 2521074282 AJIT TIRKEY XAVIER TIRKEY 

806 2521074283 PRABHA SUMELA TOPPO VEMAL TOPPO 

807 2521074284 SHOBHA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR RANA 

808 2521074285 RAJEEV KUMAR DUBEY MANI KANT DUBEY 

809 2521074286 SHWETA SOREN MEHILAL MANJHI 

810 2521074287 NEETU KUMARI JHUMUK LAL MAHATHA 

811 2521074288 KAMLESH KUMAR RAVI RAM SUNDAR RAM 

812 2521074289 PRIYA KUMARI SHANKAR SAHU 

813 2521074290 SAKSHI TIWARI RAMAKANT TIWARI 

814 2521074291 GEORGE KERKETTA JOHAN KERKETTA 

815 2521074292 MEERU MURMU VIKRAM MURMU 

816 2521074293 PUNAM LAKRA PREMCHAND LAKRA 

817 2521074294 ABHA EKKA PHILIP EKKA 

818 2521074295 SANA AFREEN MD. USMAN 

819 2521074296 MARY ROSE XALXO ALBERT XALXO 

820 2521074297 PUJA KUMARI CHANDI CHARAN DUTTA 

821 2521074298 BABITA KUMARI TULSI BEDIA 

822 2521074299 RECHA PADMA PARAS NATH MANTO 

823 2521074300 YASEER ALI AHMAD LATE MOKHTAR AHMAD 

824 2521074301 VIMLA KUMARI RAMDEV ORAON 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

825 2521074302 USHA KUMARI KRISHNA NAND LAL KARN 

826 2521074303 PRABHA KUMARI FAGANU SAHU 

827 2521074304 AMIT YADAV CHATTU YADAV 

828 2521074305 SANJEET KUMAR SHARMA RAGHUBIR PRASAD SHARMA 

829 2521074306 RAJAT RANJAN GOVIND PRASAD PERKARY 

830 2521074307 SIMA SHANTI TIRKEY BIMAL KUJUR 

831 2521074308 SONAMI KERKETTA VISHUA KERKETTA 

832 2521074309 EMLEN SACHITA KINDO BILCHUS KINDO 

833 2521074310 NISHIKANT KUMAR PASUPATI PRASAD SINGH 

834 2521074311 LAKHMANI KUMARI SONARAM MAHTO 

835 2521074312 NAVONITA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR DAS 

836 2521074313 PREMATA KUMARI JAGESHWAR MAHTO 

837 2521074315 AMIT KUMAR VISHWAKARMA KRISHNA MISTRI 

838 2521074316 SANCHIT SHARMA AMBUJ PATHAK 

839 2521074317 MD. EQUBAL MD. LUKMAN 

840 2521074318 SUNITA KUMARI KANDRA ORAON 

841 2521074319 KARMA ORAON MOKLE ORAON 

842 2521074320 PUSHPA KUMARI HEERA ORAON 

843 2521074321 PUSHPA KUMARI HEERA ORAON 

844 2521074322 PUNAM KUMARI JAGDISH RAM 

845 2521074323 AMITA KUJUR JOLAS KUJUR 

846 2521074324 SHATRUGHAN PRASAD SHRI KRISHNA PRASAD 

847 2521074325 MINASHILA MARANDI SAMUEL MARANDI 

848 2521074326 KALPANA KUMARI BUDHAN MAHTO 

849 2521074327 NIRMAL KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD 

850 2521074328 MANOJ THAKUR MAHADEO THAKUR 

851 2521074329 JYOTI SWANSI BHARAT SWANSI 

852 2521074330 JYOTI SWANSI BHARAT SWANSI 

853 2521074331 SITA BODRA DEVENDRA BODRA 

854 2521074332 MUNIR FATMA MD. NOOR MD. 

855 2521074333 SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO PRAYAG MAHTO 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

856 2521074334 SUNITA NANKU MAHTO 

857 2521074335 RAJ KUMAR YADAV RAMESHWAR CHANDRA YADAV 

858 2521074336 RAJDEO MAHTO MITU MAHTO 

859 2521074337 RITA KUMARI BIDESHI BHUIYA 

860 2521074338 ANJU KUMARI LAKSHMI MAHTO 

861 2521074339 MANJU KUMARI DOMAN CHANDRA MAHATO 

862 2521074340 BHUPESH KUMAR SAH BACHENDRA PRASAD SAH 

863 2521074341 PAWAN KUMAR MEHTA SHYAM LAL MEHTA 

864 2521074342 RANA RAY BIRENDRA KUMAR RAY 

865 2521074344 JESMINA KHATUN SHEIKH JAMALUDDIN 

866 2521074345 AMAR MAURYA KAMLESH KUMAR MAURYA 

867 2521074346 NAJMUDDIN ANSARI LATE ASIM ANSARI 

868 2521074348 REKHA KUMARI BHAGWAT PRASAD CHOUDHARY 

869 2521074349 AMAL KUMAR PARIHARI LAKHANI CHANDRA PARIHARI 

870 2521074350 SHOBHA KUMARI SHIVE PRASAD BHAGAT 

871 2521074351 SHEKHA RAUT GADADHAR RAUT 

872 2521074352 AARTI KUMARI LATE ARJUN PASWAN 

873 2521074353 SAROJANI BASKEY JAGDISH BASKEY 

874 2521074354 USHA RANI MAHENDRA PRASAD VERMA 

875 2521074355 KUMARI SWETA JAY KISHOR PRASAD CHOURASIA 

876 2521074356 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV VIDYA YADAV 

877 2521074357 RANJEET KUMAR SINGH TAPESHWAR SINGH 

878 2521074358 TARANNUM BEGUM MD ISMAIL 

879 2521074359 SUNNY BAKSHI SANDEEP KUMAR BAKSHI 

880 2521074360 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA LATE SHANKAR SHARMA 

881 2521074361 MAHADEO KUMAR LATE BALDEO SAW 

882 2521074362 JOYCI NANCI HINZ LT. SHANTIYAL HINZ 

883 2521074363 BINITA ROSHIMA HENZ LATE SHANTIAL HENZ 

884 2521074364 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH SHOBH NATH SINGH 

885 2521074365 MD EJAZ HUSSAIN MD HAWALDAR 

886 2521074366 TANUJA KUMARI RATAN KUMAR 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

887 2521074367 RAKESH KUMAR MISHREE SAW 

888 2521074368 SANDEEP KUMAR CHAUHAN DEVENDRA NATH CHAUHAN 

889 2521074369 SANJEET LAL ARJUN LAL 

890 2521074370 SUNANDAN KUMAR SINGH VIJAY KRISHNA SINGH 

891 2521074372 PRAKASH KUMAR RAMESH MAHTO 

892 2521074373 ANUJA KUMARI LAXMI MEHRA 

893 2521074374 SUSHANA MURMU SHIVRATAN MURMU 

894 2521074375 RANA RAY BIRENDRA KUMAR RAY 

895 2521074376 SUSHMITA CHAKRABORTY A.N. CHAKRABORTY 

896 2521074377 TARANNUM AFREEN MD M RAHMAN 

897 2521074378 ARVIND KUMAR RAI TARKESHWAR RAI 

898 2521074379 SUMAN KUMAR NAND KUMAR SAH 

899 2521074380 RUPA KUMARI HAZARI PRASAD MAHTO 

900 2521074381 RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY JAGDISH PRASAD PANDEY 

901 2521074382 SHAILESH KUMAR SHYAM NARAYAN SINGH 

902 2521074383 AKHILESH KUMAR BANSHIDHAR MANDAL 

903 2521074384 UMAKANT THAKUR LATE MAHADEO THAKUR 

904 2521074385 MD TABREZ AHMAD MD ASLAM 

905 2521074386 BINOD KUMAR RAMESHWAR RAM 

906 2521074387 SAMIKSHA GUPTA PRABHU DAYAL GUPTA 

907 2521074388 REKHA KUMARI GOPE KISHORE GOPE 

908 2521074389 RAJIV KUMAR DAS LATE NABA KUMAR DAS 

909 2521074390 MANIK GOPE KANHAI GOPE 

910 2521074391 UMESH KUMAR RAWANI SANTOSH KUMAR RAWANI 

911 2521074392 BARI BIHARI SAW AKAL SAW 

912 2521074393 SUMITRA KUMARI BANSHI DHAR YADAV 

913 2521074394 SANTOSH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA RAJ KUMAR MISTRY 

914 2521074395 TRIPTI KUMARI MANOHAR LAL PRAJAPATI 

915 2521074396 RANA RAY BIRENDRA KUMAR RAY 

916 2521074397 SAJDA PERWEEN MD TAIYAB 

917 2521074398 MANOJ NAYAK KRISHNA NAYAK 



s.No REGN.NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

918 2521074399 ANSHU HANSDAH JAGNATH HANSDAH 

919 2521074400 LILI MANORAMA XESS BUDHWA XESS 

920 2521074401 WAHID FIROZ SHAMSHU ZOHA 

921 2521074402 MAHAVEER KUMAR RANA BUTAN RANA 

922 2521074403 KAMLESHWAR PRASAD HARIHAR PRASAD 

923 2521074404 ARATI KUMARI DIP NARAYAN PANDEY 

924 2521074405 TRIPTI RAI CHANDRAHANS RAI 

925 2521074406 AMRITESH KUMAR ADITYA NARAYAN CHOUDHARY 

926 2521074407 SANUBER YASMIN MD KHURSHID AZAM 

927 2521074408 CHAMPA HANSDA MATILAL HANSDA 

928 2521074409 KUMAR PRITAM RANJAN AWADHESH MISHRA 


